Selektionen Snowboard Freestyle 2024/25

Sélections snowboard freestyle 2024/25

Name
nom

Vorname
prénom

Nationalmannschaft/équipe nationale

Burri
Hablutzel
Huber
Scherrer
Wicki

A-Kader
Boll
Burgener
Denda
Gisler
Hasler
Létscher
Plnter
Salis

Challenger-Team
Biele
Bosch
Danuser
Hofmann
Janett
Junker
Kreienbuhl
Lehner
Lotorto
Miller
Saraiva
Schiitz
Wick
Zircher

Zuriick an RV/retour & AR

Riicktritte/retraits
Allenspach

Bosiger

Schwan

Worblaufen, 25.4.2024

Ariane
David
Nicolas
Jan
Berenice

Moritz
Patrick
Jeremy
Bianca
Jonas
Isabelle
Nick
Andrina

Gian Andrin
Lia-Mara
Mona
Patrick
Soha
Jonas
Gabriel
Elias
Alex
Lena
Leonardo
Nicolas
Lura
Mischa

Elias
Jonas
Philip

RAIFFEISEN

hetvetia &

Jg.
année

2000
1996
1995
1994
2002

2000
1994
2002
2003
2006
2004
2002
2005

2003
1994
2002
2001
2007
2000
2005
2006
2004
2003
2009
2004
2008
2008

2001
1995
2001

NBKW

Skiclub
ski-club

SC Urnerboden
Iceripper

Iceripper

SC Speer Ebnat-Kappel
Stitzpunkt Davos

Stitzpunkt Davos

SC Crans-Montana
Alpina St. Moritz
Umblanas

Freestyle Academy Laax
Stitzpunkt Davos
Iceripper

Diemtigtal

Iceripper

SC Schwyz

SC Flims

SC Lodrino-Prosito
Iceripper
Iceripper
Stitzpunkt Davos
Biirchen

SC Engelberg

SSC Toggenburg
SC Rothrist
Stitzpunkt Davos
Freestyle Academy Laax
SC Appenzell

Iceripper
SC Schwyz
SC Miinsingen

QD

stiowboard

RV
AR

ZSSV Central-Station
ZSV Iceripper

ZSV Iceripper

Ossv

BSV

BSV

Ski Valais

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

ZSV Iceripper
BABE North-West

ZSV Iceripper

ZSSV Central-Station
BSV

TiSki

ZSV Iceripper

ZSV Iceripper

BSV

SVAL

ZSSV Central-Station
0ssv

ZSSV Central-Station
BSV

BSV

0ossv

ZSV Iceripper
ZSSV Central-Station
BABE North-West

Kader 23/24
cadre 23/24

NM

NM
NM
NM

A

NM
Challenger-Team
NM
Challenger-Team
A

NM

A

Challenger-Team
Challenger-Team
Challenger-Team
Challenger-Team
Challenger-Team
Challenger-Team
Challenger-Team
Rookie Sichtungskader
Challenger-Team
Challenger-Team
Rookie Sichtungskader
Challenger-Team
Rookie Sichtungskader
Challenger-Team

Challenger-Team
NM
Challenger-Team



